2223-02-PSA 1204
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI Daftar Hadir MK

Manajemen Usahatani AET Indralaya (Henny

Malini, S.P., M.Si & Serly Novitasari, S.P., M.Si)

Mark as done

Add session ~ Report  Import

Export  Statusset  Temporary users
Sessions
All v
# Date Time Type Description
Group:
2223-02-PSA Serly Novita Sari,
1204- LO1 ;
1 Wed 11 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM 204k 5.P., M.Si;
AET 1671075109890007
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI
Group:
2223-02-PSA , ,
Serly Novita Sari,
1204- LO1 :
2 Wed18)an 2023 8AM - 9:40AM S.P., M.Si;
1671075109890007
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI
Group:
2223-02-PSA Serly Novita Sari,
1204- LO1 X
3 Wed 25 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM S.P., M.Si;
AET 1671075109890007
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI
Group:
2223-02-PSA Serly Novita Sari,
4 Wed1Feb2023 8AM-9:40aM 204101 5P, Mm.si
AET 1671075109890007
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI
Group:
2223-02-PSA Serly Novita Sari,
5  Wed 8 Feb2023 8AM-9:40aM 20401 sp, MK
AET 1671075109890007
MANAJEMEN

USAHATANI

All | All past ‘
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6 Wed 15 Feb 2023

7 Wed 22 Feb 2023

8 Wed 1 Mar 2023

9 Wed 8 Mar 2023

10 Wed 15 Mar 2023

11 Wed 22 Mar 2023

12 Wed 29 Mar 2023

13 Wed 5 Apr 2023

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM -

9:40AM

8AM -

9:40AM

8AM -

9:40AM

8AM -

9:40AM

8AM -

9:40AM

8AM

- 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Serly Novita Sari,
S.P., M.Si;
1671075109890007

Serly Novita Sari,
S.P., M.Si;
1671075109890007

Serly Novita Sari,
S.P., M.Si;
1671075109890007

Regular class
session

Regular class
session

Regular class
session

Regular class
session

Regular class
session



14 Wed 12 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

15

16

Thu 13 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Tue 18 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Choose...

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Group:
2223-02-PSA
1204- LO1
AET
MANAJEMEN
USAHATANI

Regular class
session

Regular class
session

Regular class
session

- I



